BOARD EXAMINATION 2026

DATE-SHEET

Time : 10.30 a.m. = 1.30 p.m

DATE DAY X Xl
041 Mathematics
Basic

20-02-2026 Friday e 042 Physics
21-02-2026 | Saturday 184 Erj&glli-si,th Lang. -
23-02-2026 | Monday 006 Tamil -
24-02-2026 | Tuesday - 055 Accountancy
25-02-2026 | Wednesday 086 Science -—
28-02-2026 | Saturday - 043 Chemistry
02-03-2026 Monday | 085 Hindi Course-B -
05-03-2026 | Thursday - 037 Psychology
07-03-2026 | Saturday | 087 Social Science -—
09-03-2026 | Monday - 041 Mathematics
12-03-2026 | Thursday - 301 English Core
18-03-2026 | Wednesday - 030 Economics
25-03-2026 | Wednesday - 083 Computer Science
27-03-2026 Friday - 044 Biology
28-03-2026 | Saturday - 054 Business Studies
30-03-2026 | Monday - 027 History
04-04-2026 | Saturday - 039 Sociology




